Sunday, March 3, 2019

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 56 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
V04001 Maggi e C. Hunmel Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q V12008 Key J. Reardon 55. 06 1+6 1+7 1+5 27 48
2 Q V12004 Holly V. Madei ros 58. 43 1+5 1+5 1+6 1+6 20 46
3 V12011 Rivet J. Reilly No Ti e 1+5 1+5 1+2 14 29
V12012 Bl aze H MNenly Absent
V12006 Kira Z. Gssler Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 V16002 Carly M Bel | 20. 24 1+0 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Openi ng: 54 seconds

Sunday, March 3, 2019
Performance Il Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

S P08003
P0O8004
P08002
PO8007

wWN -

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Doc
Telly
Maxi ne
Haily

nPs o

Per f ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

P20019
P20006
P20003
P20012
P20009
P20017
P20015
P20002
P20007
P20008
P20013
P20014

A WN PP
Lo ORI

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Zoe
JoZee
Jet

M1 ey
Kash
Cour ageous
Bounder
Raven
Ci nder
Zach
Pace

Br et

WLV AD0DZ0O0A0WZI WO

Per f ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1S P16014
2 Q P16019
3 Q P16017
4 Q P16010

P16009

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Solo 6
Fl'y
Zuzu
Pi pit
Sayre

“ozr«

Per f ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1S P12003

8 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

Ti nme RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Jones 60. 18 147 1+7 1+5 1+2 14

Rear don 62. 85 1+5 1+5 1+5 14

Rose No Tine 1+5 1+5 1+5 14

Shi | I'i ng- Dan Absent

20 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Deal 44. 26 1+5 1+7 1+6 27

Longenecker 46. 83 1+6 1+7 1+5 27

St ankovi cs No Tinme 1+6 1+7 1+5 20

G adwel | 55.76 1+7 1+7 1+6 14

Eli son 48. 37 1+7 1+7 1+5 14

Ciardel i 46. 38 145 1+7 1+6 14

Bel | 53. 62 1+5 1+0 1+6 20

Gast | ey No Tine 147 1+7 1+7 0

El i son No Tinme 1+7 1+7 1+5 2

Cochr an 20. 35 1+7 1+5 0

Chanpagne No Ti e 1+5 0

Kof er | Absent

16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

Ti nme RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Kat zwi nkel 49. 43 147 1+7 1+7 27

Hopki ns 50. 54 1+5 1+7 1+7 27

Schilling 55. 29 1+5 1+7 146 145 20

Gast | ey No Tine 147 1+7 1+7 14

Thomas 56. 45 1+7 1+5 1+2 14
12 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

27

Fi gment A. Axford-More 48. 22 1+5 1+7 1+6

Scor e

39
32
32

Scor e

48
48
41
37
36
35
34
24
24
14

Scor e

51
49
47
38
31

Score

48



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1 10003 I nga
2 10005 Lyric
10004 Penny
Openi ng: 48 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1 S 24005 Hei st
2 24001 Sul |y
3 24002 Zz
4 24007 Ri o
24013 Maveri ck
24017 Xarya
Openi ng: 48 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 20017 Dory
2 S 20013 G nmi ck
3 Q 20006 Zoe
4 Q 20019 Dance
Q 20023 At hena
20009 Darl a
20014 Kel sey
20003 DeWal t
20021 Kenzi e
20008 Brazen
20016 Zip
20002 Ki t
Openi ng: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 14004 Ritz

Sunday, March 3, 2019

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5 1+7 1+7
1+7 1+0 1+5

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+0
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+0
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+5
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5 1+7 1+6
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+6

1+6

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+0
1+0

1+6
142
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+6

RC4

1+5

1+2

RC4

1+5
1+6
1+6

RC4

1+2
1+6

RC5 RC6 C's

N

RC5 RC6 C's

27
14
14

o O U

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
14

14

O O oo

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

M aster s Snooker
Masters 10 inch
Handl er Ti me
W CGage 62. 16
J. Thonmas 56. 39
L. Mark Absent
Masters 24 inch
Handl er Ti me
N. Fi scher 50. 49
K. Morgan 46. 23
M Barry 45. 82
D. Barlics 54. 69
D. Barlics 55. 03
S. Greenholt No Ti ne
Masters 20 inch
Handl er Ti me
T. Her man 45, 37
A. Axford-More 46. 60
C. Ander son 50. 37
M Behr ens 53.51
M Barry No Ti e
S. Costello 45. 76
B. Longenecker No Tine
V. WMadeiros 37.21
K. G erpiszewsk 24.94
R Huey No Ti e
B. Rivas Absent
S. WI kes Absent
Masters 14 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Handl er Ti me
K. Conn 44. 05

1+6 1+7 1+5

27

Scor e

30
27

Score

42
36
35
34
24

8

Score

48
48
44
40
37
34
21
19

Score

48



2 Q 14007 Flirt C.
3 14011 Tar ghee L.
4 14006 Banner K
14008 Lydi a T.
14013 Peeni e D.
14002 Pl op L.
Openi ng: 48 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1S 22029 Bode J.
2 S 22020 Zim M
3 Q 22021 Bryn J.
4 22017 Pl enty M
22016 Wager A
22033 Ri pper D.
22010 Dancer M
22008 Fever S.
22001 Fi xx R.
22022  Toni S.
22003 Remi S.
22032 Reason J.
22023 Nakoma B.
Openi ng: 50 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1S 16007 Tat um S.
2 16001 Bently D.
3 16002 Jour ney A
4 16003 Tenpest J.
16006 ToCo W
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Madei r os
Schr oeder
Conn
Gage

Gr odsky
Topol

22 inch
dl er

Harris
Behr ens
Ment o

Cl osson
Fake
Gast | ey
Bel

West cot t
Huey

Bri cker
W | kes
Kanzl er
Ander son

16 i nch
dl er

Costello
Gr odsky
Pet r ochko
Reilly
Ander son

54.75
No Ti e
47.90
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

1+5 1+7 1+6
1+7 1+5 142
1+5 1+7 1+6
1+7 1+7 145

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
RC1 RC2 RC3

Ti me

62. 39
43. 29
54. 67
51. 49
49. 49
31.91
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+0

1+6
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 CO's

Ti me

59. 86
46. 35
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

RC1

1+0
1+7
1+6
1+0

14

o O ©

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+2

1+6

1+5

1+5
1+5

147 1+5 142

1+5
1+6

1+5

27
27

OO ONODN

O O oo

48
31
30
22
Elim

Score

53
48
40
31
28
24
24
21
20
16

Score

38
29
14





